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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
10 12:32:40.595 02:16.390 8 12:28:09.602 02:19.572
1-307 - FATTORI D. - Honda
11 12:34:54.675 02:14.080 9 12:30:31.853 02:22.251
1 12:11:52.440 02:11.992
10 12:32:54.564 02:22.711
2 12:14:04.515 02:12.075 4 - 147 - SIGNANI M. - Yamaha
11 12:35:16.043 02:21.479
3 12:16:16.992 02:12.477 1 12:12:06.804 02:23.922
4 12:18:32.401 02:15.409 2 12:14:25.471 02:18.667 7 - 8-STORTI A. - KTM
5 12:20:45.854 02:13.453 3 12:16:43.986 02:18.515 1 12:12:05.793 02:23.185
6 12:22:59.790 02:13.936 4 12:19:00.505 02:16.519 2 12:14:30.650 02:24.857
7 12:25:12.707 02:12.917 5 12:21:16.896 02:16.391 3 12:16:53.685 02:23.035
8 12:27:29.795 02:17.088 6 12:23:36.016 02:19.120 4 12:19:15.727 02:22.042
9 12:29:46.455 02:16.660 7 12:25:53.132 02:17.116 5 12:21:35.735 02:20.008
10 12:31:59.981 02:13.526 8 12:28:11.411 02:18.279 6 12:23:52.954 02:17.219
11 12:34:14.767 02:14.786 9 12:30:27.550 02:16.139 7 12:26:16.105 02:23.151
10 12:32:43.062 02:15.512 8 12:28:35.075 02:18.970
2 -21- TAVELLI M. - Yamaha
11 12:35:04.236 02:21.174 9 12:30:57.487 02:22.412
1 12:12:07.931 02:23.730
10 12:33:20.388 02:22.901
2 12:14:26.092 02:18.161 5 - 822 - MORELLI D. - Honda
11 12:35:42.007 02:21.619
3 12:16:44.841 02:18.749 1 12:12:00.766 02:21.228
4 12:19:01.748 02:16.907 2 12:14:21.607 02:20.841 8 - 444 - TAGLIAFERRI M. - Kawasaki
5 12:21:17.951 02:16.203 3 12:16:40.767 02:19.160 1 12:12:04.825 02:23.367
6 12:23:37.024 02:19.073 4 12:19:06.153 02:25.386 2 12:14:24.679 02:19.854
7 12:25:52.202 02:15.178 5 12:21:23.252 02:17.099 3 12:16:46.077 02:21.398
8 12:28:08.730 02:16.528 6 12:23:44.985 02:21.733 4 12:19:12.687 02:26.610
9 12:30:24.850 02:16.120 7 12:26:03.725 02:18.740 5 12:21:32.902 02:20.215
10 12:32:40.078 02:15.228 8 12:28:21.737 02:18.012 6 12:23:50.373 02:17.471
11 12:34:54.550 02:14.472 9 12:30:39.629 02:17.892 7 12:26:08.820 02:18.447
10 12:32:56.442 02:16.813 8 12:28:30.806 02:21.986
3 - 33 - BARBIERI S. - Kawasaki
11 12:35:15.478 02:19.036 9 12:30:55.616 02:24.810
1 12:12:01.703 02:20.759
10 12:33:21.996 02:26.380
2 12:14:19.264 02:17.561 6-11- D'ANIELLO F. - KTM
11 12:35:44.386 02:22.390
3 12:16:34.908 02:15.644 1 12:12:00.026 02:18.995
4 12:18:54.888 02:19.980 2 12:14:13.542 02:13.516
5 12:21:15.167 02:20.279 3 12:16:27.910 02:14.368
6 12:23:33.362 02:18.195 4 12:18:47.725 02:19.815
7 12:25:50.810 02:17.448 5 12:21:13.500 02:25.775
8 12:28:08.046 02:17.236 6 12:23:31.604 02:18.104
9 12:30:24.205 02:16.159 7 12:25:50.030 02:18.426
Fastest lap: 02:11.992
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10 12:33:40.314 02:26.200 8 12:29:08.126 02:23.437
9-501 - DAL FIOR R. - Yamaha
11 12:36:02.280 02:21.966 9 12:31:34.866 02:26.740
1 12:12:09.603 02:25.000
10 12:34:01.545 02:26.679
2 12:14:29.691 02:20.088 12 - 100 - MUSSO D. - Suzuki
11 12:36:27.029 02:25.484
3 12:16:47.389 02:17.698 1 12:12:15.638 02:30.762
4 12:19:07.557 02:20.168 2 12:14:33.643 02:18.005 15 - 182 - BIANCHI D. - Honda
5 12:21:26.185 02:18.628 3 12:16:57.672 02:24.029 1 12:12:03.703 02:21.715
6 12:23:50.016 02:23.831 4 12:19:24.437 02:26.765 2 12:14:24.319 02:20.616
7 12:26:12.136 02:22.120 5 12:21:45.666 02:21.229 3 12:16:50.992 02:26.673
8 12:28:33.911 02:21.775 6 12:24:05.832 02:20.166 4 12:19:17.716 02:26.724
9 12:30:56.714 02:22.803 7 12:26:30.398 02:24.566 5 12:21:43.111 02:25.395
10 12:33:23.931 02:27.217 8 12:28:55.035 02:24.637 6 12:24:09.395 02:26.284
11 12:35:45.984 02:22.053 9 12:31:23.626 02:28.591 7 12:26:47.357 02:37.962
10 12:33:49.573 02:25.947 8 12:29:12.569 02:25.212
10 - 790 - CASA N. - Yamaha
11 12:36:11.529 02:21.956 9 12:31:40.977 02:28.408
1 12:12:08.912 02:25.740
10 12:34:09.861 02:28.884
2 12:14:31.239 02:22.327 13- 493 - VOTA A. - Kawasaki
11 12:36:41.577 02:31.716
3 12:16:51.973 02:20.734 1 12:12:17.358 02:33.344
4 12:19:14.261 02:22.288 2 12:14:39.240 02:21.882 16 - 135 - ISOARDI A. - Yamaha
5 12:21:36.871 02:22.610 3 12:17:02.700 02:23.460 1 12:12:23.164 02:36.758
6 12:23:59.376 02:22.505 4 12:19:25.605 02:22.905 2 12:14:52.805 02:29.641
7 12:26:21.834 02:22.458 5 12:21:49.003 02:23.398 3 12:17:18.961 02:26.156
8 12:28:46.380 02:24.546 6 12:24:09.388 02:20.385 4 12:19:46.251 02:27.290
9 12:31:08.324 02:21.944 7 12:26:32.943 02:23.555 5 12:22:14.573 02:28.322
10 12:33:31.911 02:23.587 8 12:28:51.762 02:18.819 6 12:24:46.155 02:31.582
11 12:35:59.499 02:27.588 9 12:31:33.019 02:41.257 7 12:27:15.083 02:28.928
10 12:33:56.790 02:23.771 8 12:29:46.328 02:31.245
11 - 920 - DEL FEDERICO D. - Honda
11 12:36:19.531 02:22.741 9 12:32:13.734 02:27.406
1 12:12:13.784 02:29.405
10 12:34:39.236 02:25.502
2 12:14:35.950 02:22.166 14 - 109 - MILANI L. - KTM
3 12:16:58.566 02:22.616 1 12:12:12.404 02:27.779
4 12:19:20.708 02:22.142 2 12:14:38.426 02:26.022
5 12:21:42.193 02:21.485 3 12:17:03.790 02:25.364
6 12:24:04.385 02:22.192 4 12:19:28.468 02:24.678
7 12:26:28.022 02:23.637 5 12:21:54.557 02:26.089
8 12:28:49.642 02:21.620 6 12:24:17.586 02:23.029
9 12:31:14.114 02:24.472 7 12:26:44.689 02:27.103
Fastest lap: 02:11.992
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1 12:12:18.179 02:36.039 2 12:15:04.528 02:31.264
17 - 102 - QUARTIS. - KTM
2 12:14:43.922 02:25.743 3 12:17:31.374 02:26.846
1 12:12:15.052 02:29.678
3 12:17:15.203 02:31.281 4 12:19:58.148 02:26.774
2 12:14:59.249 02:44.197
4 12:19:42.344 02:27.141 5 12:22:44.543 02:46.395
3 12:17:24.789 02:25.540
5 12:22:11.059 02:28.715 6 12:25:11.874 02:27.331
4 12:19:51.596 02:26.807
6 12:24:44.752 02:33.693 7 12:27:38.062 02:26.188
5 12:22:22.574 02:30.978
7 12:27:33.497 02:48.745 8 12:30:02.330 02:24.268
6 12:24:51.443 02:28.869
8 12:30:11.772 02:38.275 9 12:33:47.722 03:45.392
7 12:27:20.085 02:28.642
9 12:32:53.700 02:41.928 10 12:36:14.359 02:26.637
8 12:29:48.929 02:28.844
10 12:35:27.144 02:33.444
9 12:32:16.626 02:27.697 24 - 531 - GALLIGARI F. - Honda
10 12:34:40.910 02:24.284 21-52 - MANZA M. - KTM 1 12:12:35.560 02:47.754
1 12:12:24.828 02:38.726 2 12:15:11.871 02:36.311
18 - 112 - GIAMPIERI M. - Suzuki
2 12:14:57.625 02:32.797 3 12:17:46.449 02:34.578
1 12:12:25.394 02:42.667
3 12:17:26.879 02:29.254 4 12:20:21.841 02:35.392
2 12:14:54.103 02:28.709
4 12:19:54.034 02:27.155 5 12:22:54.281 02:32.440
3 12:17:22.929 02:28.826
5 12:22:28.756 02:34.722 6 12:25:36.785 02:42.504
4 12:19:49.122 02:26.193
6 12:25:02.161 02:33.405 7 12:28:19.559 02:42.774
5 12:22:19.369 02:30.247
7 12:27:41.416 02:39.255 8 12:30:59.272 02:39.713
6 12:24:47.654 02:28.285
8 12:30:15.255 02:33.839 9 12:33:38.876 02:39.604
7 12:27:18.644 02:30.990
9 12:32:52.943 02:37.688 10 12:36:20.862 02:41.986
8 12:29:45.416 02:26.772
10 12:35:29.962 02:37.019
9 12:32:14.423 02:29.007 25 -571 - MICOZZI A. - Kawasaki
10 12:34:43.345 02:28.922 22 - 921 - MANUPPIELLO L. - KTM 1 12:12:38.235 02:49.325
1 12:12:28.345 02:36.941 2 12:15:15.367 02:37.132
19 - 28 - CERQUETELLA M. - Yamaha
2 12:15:03.712 02:35.367 3 12:17:49.423 02:34.056
1 12:12:20.232 02:33.057
3 12:17:35.938 02:32.226 4 12:20:29.116 02:39.693
2 12:14:47.297 02:27.065
4 12:20:10.004 02:34.066 5 12:23:07.494 02:38.378
3 12:17:16.249 02:28.952
5 12:22:47.396 02:37.392 6 12:25:44.285 02:36.791
4 12:19:44.173 02:27.924
6 12:25:34.904 02:47.508 7 12:28:28.201 02:43.916
5 12:22:13.949 02:29.776
7 12:28:11.810 02:36.906 8 12:31:18.424 02:50.223
6 12:24:45.342 02:31.393
8 12:30:49.106 02:37.296 9 12:34:07.477 02:49.053
7 12:27:17.894 02:32.552
9 12:33:29.214 02:40.108 10 12:36:48.926 02:41.449
8 12:29:55.384 02:37.490
10 12:36:09.231 02:40.017
9 12:32:31.944 02:36.560
10 12:35:13.391 02:41.447 23 - 355 - SOLAZZO C. - Suzuki
1 12:12:33.264 02:47.632
20 - 216 - TINCANI M. - Suzuki
Fastest lap: 02:11.992
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5 12:27:02.187 03:41.162
26-121-CLO'S. - KTM
6 12:30:45.286 03:43.099
1 12:12:41.324 02:53.424
7 12:35:25.378 04:40.092
2 12:15:23.449 02:42.125
3 12:18:05.490 02:42.041 30 - 734 - MOMETTI G. - Suzuki
4 12:20:52.833 02:47.343 1 12:13:02.807 03:11.895
5 12:23:48.399 02:55.566 2 12:16:12.479 03:09.672
6 12:26:51.275 03:02.876 3 12:19:46.961 03:34.482
7 12:29:39.661 02:48.386 4 12:22:50.663 03:03.702
8 12:32:37.487 02:57.826 5 12:28:03.086 05:12.423
9 12:35:33.934 02:56.447 6 12:32:16.863 04:13.777
7 12:35:45.352 03:28.489
27 - 10 - CAMPANAF. - Yamaha
1 12:12:51.146 03:00.307 31-94 - ANTOGNOLI L. - Kawasaki
2 12:15:59.557 03:08.411 1 12:13:06.838 03:19.847
3 12:18:50.817 02:51.260 2 12:15:42.051 02:35.213
4 12:21:56.574 03:05.757 3 12:18:34.729 02:52.678
5 12:24:57.440 03:00.866 4 12:21:14.575 02:39.846
6 12:27:52.099 02:54.659 5 12:23:58.709 02:44.134
7 12:30:41.710 02:49.611 6 12:26:38.672 02:39.963
8 12:33:42.564 03:00.854 7 12:29:20.392 02:41.720
9 12:36:33.823 02:51.259 8 12:31:56.820 02:36.428
9 12:34:36.426 02:39.606
28 - 896 - PADRINI V. - Kawasaki
1 12:12:44.939 02:55.228
2 12:15:39.190 02:54.251
3 12:19:24.685 03:45.495
4 12:22:48.140 03:23.455
5 12:25:53.920 03:05.780
6 12:29:05.912 03:11.992
7 12:32:14.693 03:08.781
8 12:35:22.506 03:07.813
29 - 231 - BRUZZESE M. - KTM
1 12:13:06.334 03:17.792
2 12:16:15.701 03:09.367
3 12:19:42.584 03:26.883
4 12:23:21.025 03:38.441
Fastest lap: 02:11.992
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